



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 29 75 20 Yali Porya16 46 17 Tetyukhin Pavel

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

59 120 Total Team
27 48 20 Yali Porya
16 33 8 Sharifi Morteza
11 24 12 Esfandiar Amirhossein

8 48 Total Team
2 7 6 Falahat Khah Amir
2 8 2 Jelveh Ghaziani Mahdi
2 9 20 Yali Porya
5 95 Total Team
2 17 8 Sharifi Morteza
2 16 12 Esfandiar Amirhossein
1 14 6 Falahat Khah Amir

24 Total Team
96 263 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

46 112 Total Team
12 22 17 Tetyukhin Pavel
11 26 12 Sapozhkov Maksim
11 23 1 Kuznetcov Ivan
17 82 Total Team

4 11 4 Melnikov  Artem
4 21 2 Dikarev Vitalii
4 22 5 Abaev Konstantin
4 89 Total Team
2 15 17 Tetyukhin Pavel
2 11 12 Sapozhkov Maksim

21 Total Team
88 283 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rastiardakani Mohammadhossein
2 Jelveh Ghaziani Mahdi
5 Toukhteh Amir Hossein
6 Falahat Khah Amir Mohammad
7 Daneshdoust Ehsan
8 Sharifi Morteza
9 Feyzemamdoust Mehran

12 Esfandiar Amirhossein
15 Soleiman Ahari Hossein
16 Hazratpourtalatappeh MohammadrezaL
18 Gholamipour Erfan
20 Yali Porya

 
   
   
   

   


   


L L L L

   

3
2
5

19

14

29

Coach:
Assistant:

Reza Vakili Farjad (IRI)
Gholam Reza Momeni M (IRI)

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kuznetcov Ivan
2 Dikarev Vitalii
4 Melnikov  Artem
5 Abaev Konstantin
6 Ushkov  Andrey

10 Antonov  Stanislav
11 Lyasov  NikitaL
12 Sapozhkov Maksim
13 Mineev Pavel
15 Spiridonov  Vladislav
16 Ganenko Alexey
17 Tetyukhin Pavel
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Coach:
Assistant:

NOZDRIN Andrey
ORLENKO Sergey

Referees: VERA, W. (PER) & CAMERON, A. (CAN)

RUS
IRI 3

1 20
25

23
25

25
21

20
25

88
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:27 0:28 0:26 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

78 1'80027.08.2017
Riffa
Isa Sports Hall C

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 20:51  Total: 1:51
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys' U19 World Championship 2017
Finals 1st-16th  (Places 1-2)


